Datum

23.08

30.08

06.09

13.09

20.09

27.09

Zeit

10:45 - 17:30

14:00 - 16:30

14:00 - 16:00

19:30 - 22:30

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 3-08 - Masowanda

Ort

Bahnhof Affoltern
Abteilungstag
Hedingerweiher
Vitaparcours Affoltern
Schitzenhaus Obfelden

Stammweekend

Weiteres
Mitnehmen: Badezeug, 7 Fr.-

Infos folgen

Infos folgen



