

QP 3-08 - Masowanda

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
23.08	10:45 - 17:30	Bahnhof Affoltern	Mitnehmen: Badezeug, 7 Fr.-
30.08	-	Abteilungstag	Infos folgen
06.09	14:00 - 16:30	Hedingerweiher	-
13.09	14:00 - 16:00	Vitaparcours Affoltern	-
20.09	19:30 - 22:30	Schützenhaus Obfelden	-
27.09	-	Stammweekend	Infos folgen

Stand: 04.02.26